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Program
Code Program Title Mode

Integrity in Action: Mastering Compliance & Ethics in Private Banking
Rules, Regulations, Compliance & Ethics (RRCE)

Business Development & Client Experience Management

Quantum Computing in Finance:  Transforming the Future of Financial
Services  

Client Relationship Management: Building Relationships in Every
Touchpoint For ARMs & JRMs

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0  - Winning New Clients

Self-Paced

F2F

F2F

F2F

F2F

TGS-2025058844
(E-Learning)

TGS-2023036965

TGS-2025059403

TGS-2024047775

TGS-2024052004

Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin & Blockchain for Clients

C.A.T.C.H. New Clients - 5 Effective Digital Networking & Prospecting
Strategies

Stakeholder Management: Creating Partnerships with Stakeholders
(For ARMs & JRMs)

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to
Drive Business Results

F2F

F2F

F2F

F2F

TGS-2025059645

TGS-2022602052

TGS-2023037510

TGS-2024052003

The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling F2FTGS-2024051333

Quantum Computing in Finance:  Transforming the Future of Financial
Services  TGS-2025059403 F2F

Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching & Negotiating

Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts

F2F

F2F

TGS-2022602327

TGS-2025059699

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0  - Winning New Clients F2FTGS-2024052004

Client Relationship Management: Building Relationships in Every
Touchpoint For ARMs & JRMs

F2FTGS-2024047775

Future-Ready Private Banking: AI-Enhanced Client Discovery &
Portfolio Growth

F2FTGS-2025061080

The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling F2FTGS-2024051333

SLII (1-Day) for Financial Industry - Flexing Your Leadership Style
Appropriately

F2FTGS-2024049426

Risk Management

Program
Fee ($)

500

500

550

500

1300

550

1200

500

1200

1000

550

1200

550

1300

500

1200

1000

1185

500

Date

Open
Enrollment

6 Mar

13 Mar

20 Mar

27 Mar

15 Apr

17 Apr

21 Apr

24 Apr

8 Apr

5 May

15 May

19 May

22 May

9 Jun

12 Jun

16 Jun

19 Jun

23 Jun

Type

IBF-STS CORE
FAA/SFA

IBF-STS

FTS

IBF-STS

IBF-STS

FTS

IBF-STS

IBF-STS

IBF-STS

FTS

FTS

IBF-STS

FTS

IBF-STS

IBF-STS

FTS

FTS

FTS

FTS

CPD
Hours

4

4

4

4

8

4

6

4

7.5

6.5

4

6.5

4

8

4

7

6.5

6.5

4 F2FTGS-2025055864
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12 Investing & Trading Strategies using Technical Analysis 1000 8 May FTS 7 F2FTGS-2025056427
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Wealth Advisory Program (WAP) – Module J: Facilitating
Intergenerational Family Wealth & Legacy Conversations

Business Development & Client Experience Management

Behavioral Finance

F2F

F2F

F2F

TGS-2025057369

TGS-2023036965

TGS-2025055734

Program
Fee ($)

1500

500

500

Date

3 Jul

7 Jul

21 Jul

Type

IBF-STS

IBF-STS

FTS

CPD
Hours

7

4

4
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Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin & Blockchain for Clients F2FTGS-2025059645 550 14 Jul FTS 4

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to
Drive Business Results

F2FTGS-2024052003 1200 17 Jul IBF-STS 7.5

Quantum Computing in Finance:  Transforming the Future of Financial
Services  TGS-2025059403 F2F550 28 Jul FTS 4

Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching & Negotiating F2FTGS-2022602327 1200 31 Jul IBF-STS 6.5

Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts F2FTGS-2025059699 550 4 Aug FTS 4

The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling F2FTGS-2024051333 1000 14 Aug FTS 6.5

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0  - Winning New Clients F2FTGS-2024052004 1300 21 Aug IBF-STS 8

Stakeholder Management: Creating Partnerships with Stakeholders
(For ARMs & JRMs)

F2FTGS-2023037510 500 25 Aug IBF-STS 4

C.A.T.C.H. New Clients - 5 Effective Digital Networking & Prospecting
Strategies

F2FTGS-2022602052 1200 28 Aug IBF-STS 6

Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin & Blockchain for Clients F2FTGS-2025059645 550 8 Sep FTS 4

Behavioral Finance F2FTGS-2025055734 500 11 Sep FTS 4

Quantum Computing in Finance:  Transforming the Future of Financial
Services  TGS-2025059403 F2F550 22 Sep FTS 4

Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching & Negotiating F2FTGS-2022602327 1200 9 Oct IBF-STS 6.5

Wealth Advisory Program (WAP) – Module J: Facilitating
Intergenerational Family Wealth & Legacy Conversations

F2FTGS-2025057369 1500 16 Oct IBF-STS 7

Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts F2FTGS-2025059699 550 20 Oct FTS 4

12 Investing & Trading Strategies using Technical Analysis 1000 23 Oct FTS 7 F2FTGS-2025056427

Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to
Drive Business Results

F2FTGS-2024052003 1200 6 Nov IBF-STS 7.5

Business Development & Client Experience Management F2FTGS-2023036965 500 20 Nov IBF-STS 4
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