

# Empowering Growth for a Culture of Excellence.



CELEBRATING  
**20 YEARS OF  
EXCELLENCE**

## 2026 | Financial Services Industry Public Program Calendar

Program Code	Program Title	Program Fee (\$)	Date	Type	CPD Hours	Mode
TGS-2025058844 (E-Learning)	<a href="#">Integrity in Action: Mastering Compliance &amp; Ethics in Private Banking Rules, Regulations, Compliance &amp; Ethics (RRCE)</a>	500	Open Enrollment	IBF-STC CORE FAA/SFA	4	Self-Paced
TGS-2023036965	<a href="#">Business Development &amp; Client Experience Management</a>	500	6 Mar	IBF-STC	4	F2F
TGS-2025059403	<a href="#">Quantum Computing in Finance: Transforming the Future of Financial Services</a>	550	13 Mar	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2024047775	<a href="#">Client Relationship Management: Building Relationships in Every Touchpoint For ARMs &amp; JRM's</a>	500	20 Mar	IBF-STC	4	F2F
TGS-2024052004	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Winning New Clients</a>	1300	27 Mar	IBF-STC	8	F2F
TGS-2024051333	<a href="#">The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling</a>	1000	8 Apr	FTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2025059645	<a href="#">Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin &amp; Blockchain for Clients</a>	550	15 Apr	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2022602052	<a href="#">C.A.T.C.H. New Clients - 5 Effective Digital Networking &amp; Prospecting Strategies</a>	1200	17 Apr	IBF-STC	6	F2F
TGS-2023037510	<a href="#">Stakeholder Management: Creating Partnerships with Stakeholders (For ARMs &amp; JRM's)</a>	500	21 Apr	IBF-STC	4	F2F
TGS-2024052003	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to Drive Business Results</a>	1200	24 Apr	IBF-STC	7.5	F2F
TGS-2025059403	<a href="#">Quantum Computing in Finance: Transforming the Future of Financial Services</a>	550	5 May	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025056427	<a href="#">12 Investing &amp; Trading Strategies using Technical Analysis</a>	1000	8 May	FTS	7	F2F
TGS-2022602327	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching &amp; Negotiating</a>	1200	15 May	IBF-STC	6.5	F2F
TGS-2025059699	<a href="#">Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts</a>	550	19 May	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2024052004	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Winning New Clients</a>	1300	22 May	IBF-STC	8	F2F
TGS-2024047775	<a href="#">Client Relationship Management: Building Relationships in Every Touchpoint For ARMs &amp; JRM's</a>	500	9 Jun	IBF-STC	4	F2F
TGS-2025061080	<a href="#">Future-Ready Private Banking: AI-Enhanced Client Discovery &amp; Portfolio Growth</a>	1200	12 Jun	FTS	7	F2F
TGS-2024051333	<a href="#">The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling</a>	1000	16 Jun	FTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2024049426	<a href="#">SLII (1-Day) for Financial Industry - Flexing Your Leadership Style Appropriately</a>	1185	19 Jun	FTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2025055864	<a href="#">Risk Management</a>	500	23 Jun	FTS	4	F2F

**For enquiries, please contact:**

Penny Tang | [+65 9003 2890](tel:+6590032890) | [penny.tang@momenta.biz](mailto:penny.tang@momenta.biz)

*Plan ahead and secure the programs  
that best fit your professional journey.*



Connect with us for tailored organizational training solutions that drive growth!

[momenta.biz](https://momenta.biz)



Programs Accredited by  
**The Institute of Banking and Finance Singapore (IBF)**

# Empowering Growth for a Culture of Excellence.



CELEBRATING  
**20 YEARS OF  
EXCELLENCE**

## 2026 | Financial Services Industry Public Program Calendar

Program Code	Program Title	Program Fee (\$)	Date	Type	CPD Hours	Mode
TGS-2025057369	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program (WAP) – Module J: Facilitating Intergenerational Family Wealth &amp; Legacy Conversations</a>	1500	3 Jul	IBF-STTS	7	F2F
TGS-2023036965	<a href="#">Business Development &amp; Client Experience Management</a>	500	7 Jul	IBF-STTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025059645	<a href="#">Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin &amp; Blockchain for Clients</a>	550	14 Jul	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2024052003	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to Drive Business Results</a>	1200	17 Jul	IBF-STTS	7.5	F2F
TGS-2025055734	<a href="#">Behavioral Finance</a>	500	21 Jul	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025059403	<a href="#">Quantum Computing in Finance: Transforming the Future of Financial Services</a>	550	28 Jul	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2022602327	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching &amp; Negotiating</a>	1200	31 Jul	IBF-STTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2025059699	<a href="#">Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts</a>	550	4 Aug	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2024051333	<a href="#">The Science of Persuasion for Successful Selling</a>	1000	14 Aug	FTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2024052004	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Winning New Clients</a>	1300	21 Aug	IBF-STTS	8	F2F
TGS-2023037510	<a href="#">Stakeholder Management: Creating Partnerships with Stakeholders (For ARMs &amp; JRMs)</a>	500	25 Aug	IBF-STTS	4	F2F
TGS-2022602052	<a href="#">C.A.T.C.H. New Clients - 5 Effective Digital Networking &amp; Prospecting Strategies</a>	1200	28 Aug	IBF-STTS	6	F2F
TGS-2025059645	<a href="#">Evaluating Digital Assets, Bitcoin &amp; Blockchain for Clients</a>	550	8 Sep	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025055734	<a href="#">Behavioral Finance</a>	500	11 Sep	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025059403	<a href="#">Quantum Computing in Finance: Transforming the Future of Financial Services</a>	550	22 Sep	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2022602327	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program (WAP): Module F Pitching &amp; Negotiating</a>	1200	9 Oct	IBF-STTS	6.5	F2F
TGS-2025057369	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program (WAP) – Module J: Facilitating Intergenerational Family Wealth &amp; Legacy Conversations</a>	1500	16 Oct	IBF-STTS	7	F2F
TGS-2025059699	<a href="#">Decoding Private Investments: A Guide to VC, PE, and Debts</a>	550	20 Oct	FTS	4	F2F
TGS-2025056427	<a href="#">12 Investing &amp; Trading Strategies using Technical Analysis</a>	1000	23 Oct	FTS	7	F2F
TGS-2024052003	<a href="#">Wealth Advisory Program 3.0 - Building a High-Performance Team to Drive Business Results</a>	1200	6 Nov	IBF-STTS	7.5	F2F
TGS-2023036965	<a href="#">Business Development &amp; Client Experience Management</a>	500	20 Nov	IBF-STTS	4	F2F

For enquiries, please contact:

Penny Tang | [+65 9003 2890](tel:+6590032890) | [penny.tang@momenta.biz](mailto:penny.tang@momenta.biz)

*Plan ahead and secure the programs  
that best fit your professional journey.*



Connect with us for tailored organizational training solutions that drive growth!

[momenta.biz](https://momenta.biz)



Programs Accredited by  
**The Institute of Banking and Finance Singapore (IBF)**